
Numbers Team FINA

1 Nsa 113.67

2 Mladost'91 107.33

3 Sofia'21 100.62

4 Psk Cherno More 90.62

5 Cska 88.98

6 Asteri 83.85

7 Damini LV 78.16

8 Briz 73.93

9 Levski 55.34

10 Olimpia 49.38

11 Odesos'2008 49.29

12 Akva Sport 36.33

13 Torpedo 35.75

14 Metropol 27.98

15 Iris 27.51

16 Zapochni DA Pluvash 25.87

17 Trayana 22.69

18 Kps Cherno More 18.03

19 Shampion 17.94

20 Julian Rusev 14.75

21 Vihren 13.46

22 Pirin 13.24

23 Etar 2000 9.11

24 Slavia 5.98

25 Beroe 5.05
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Numbers Team FINA

1 Psk Cherno More 222.77

2 Nsa 162.82

3 Mladost'91 159.67

4 Briz 118.22

5 Vihren 116.02

6 Cska 95.92

7 Sofia'21 88.17

8 Damini LV 64.73

9 Chernomorets 50.21

10 Delfin PZ 46.56

11 Trayana 43.73

12 Levski 36.64

13 Asteri 25.84

14 Iris 25.26

15 Odesos'2008 22.06

16 Dorostol 17.89

17 Etar 2000 17.69

18 Torpedo 13.89

19 Pirin 11.07

20 Kps Cherno More 6.88

21 Belmeken 6.63

22 Julian Rusev 5.87
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Numbers Team FINA

1 Psk Cherno More 313.39

2 Nsa 276.49

3 Mladost'91 267

4 Briz 192.15

5 Sofia'21 188.79

6 Cska 184.9

7 Damini LV 142.89

8 Vihren 129.48

9 Asteri 109.69

10 Levski 91.98

11 Odesos'2008 71.35

12 Trayana 66.42

13 Iris 52.77

14 Chernomorets 50.21

15 Torpedo 49.64

16 Olimpia 49.38

17 Delfin PZ 46.56

18 Akva Sport 36.33

19 Metropol 27.98

20 Etar 2000 26.8

21 Zapochni DA Pluvash 25.87

22 Kps Cherno More 24.91

23 Pirin 24.31

24 Julian Rusev 20.62

25 Shampion 17.94

26 Dorostol 17.89

27 Belmeken 6.63

28 Slavia 5.98

29 Beroe 5.05
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